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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

HVTJA/B

HIGH VISIBILITY JACKETS
Conforms to EN471 and EN343 Class 3
Expert Quality, heavy duty PVC coated polyester outer
fabric with high quality reflective tape and quilted lining
with inner breast pocket. Jacket has two front pockets
with storm flaps, internal wicking strip, concealed hood
under collar and knitted inner storm cuffs. Full length
two-way heavy duty zip with full length stud fastening
storm flap. Display packed.
Stock
No. Size
84720 M
84721 L
84722 XL
84723 XXL
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HVBJA/B

HIGH VISIBILITY BOMBER JACKETS
Conforms to EN471 and EN343 Class 3
Expert Quality, heavy duty PVC coated polyester outer
fabric with high quality reflective tape and quilted lining.
Fitted with two front pockets, storm flaps, internal
wicking strip, inside telephone pocket and knitted inner
storm cuffs. Full length two-way heavy duty zip with full
length stud fastening storm flap. Display packed.
Stock
No. Size
84724 M
84725 L
84726 XL
84727 XXL
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HVOTA/B

HIGH VISIBILITY OVER TROUSERS
Conforms to EN471 and EN343 Class 1
Unisex fitting with fully taped seams and elasticated
waistband. Display packed.
Stock
No. Size
84729 M
84730 L
84731 XL
84732 XXL
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2PCRS

LIGHTWEIGHT RAIN 
SUIT (2 PIECE)
A highly durable and lightweight
waterproof suit. The jacket has
waterproof elasticated cuffs, two
pockets with storm flaps, plastic
zip with stud fastened storm flap
and a drawstring hood making it
ideal for extreme weather
conditions. The tailored matching
trousers have stud fasteners at the
ankles and an elasticated
waistband. A one size rain suit that
fits up to 52” chest and 46” waist.

Stock          
No.
15043           
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HVWC

HIGH VISIBILITY WAISTCOATS
Conforms to EN471 Class 2
Lightweight tough polyester fabric with high quality
reflective strips. Waistcoat has braided edges with
convenient front hook and loop fastening. Display
packed.
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CSJ/N

CHAINSAW JACKETS
Manufactured in accordance with EN381 standards.
Expert Quality, protective jackets made from cotton/nylon mix
with anti-cut inlay in accordance with EN381. Packed in polybag.

Stock
No. Size
12048 M
12052 L
12053 XL
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CST/N

CHAINSAW TROUSERS
Manufactured in accordance with EN381 standards and KWF
approved.
Expert Quality, protective trousers made from cotton/nylon mix
with anti-cut inlay in accordance with EN381. Packed in polybag.
Stock
No. Size
12054 M
12055 L
12059 XL
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NEW

NEW

NEW

PRODUCT LOCATOR
Look out for Chainsaw Gloves
on page 518 and Safety 
Boots on page 523.

NEW

Stock
No. Size
73732 L
73742 XL

NEW


