





HIGH VISIBILITY JACKETS

Conforms to EN471 and EN343 Class 3

Expert Quality, heavy duty PVC coated polyester outer fabric with high quality reflective tape and quilted lining with inner breast pocket. Jacket has two front pockets with storm flaps, internal wicking strip, concealed hood under collar and knitted inner storm cuffs. Full length two-way heavy duty zip with full length stud fastening storm flap. Display packed.

Stock No.	Size	
84720 84721 84722 84723	M L XL XXL	







HIGH VISIBILITY BOMBER JACKETS

Conforms to EN471 and EN343 Class 3

Expert Quality, heavy duty PVC coated polyester outer fabric with high quality reflective tape and quilted lining. ritted with two front pockets, storm flaps, internal wicking strip, inside telephone pocket and knitted inner storm cuffs. Full length two-way heavy duty zip with full length stud fastening storm flap. Display packed.

Stock No.	Size	
84724 84725 84726 84727	M L XL XXL	



3 HVOTA/B

HIGH VISIBILITY OVER TROUSERS

Conforms to EN471 and EN343 Class 1 Unisex fitting with fully taped seams and elasticated waistband. Display packed.

Stock No. Size	
84729 M 84730 L 84731 XL 84732 XXI	



HIGH VISIBILITY WAISTCOATS

Conforms to EN471 Class 2

Lightweight tough polyester fabric with high quality reflective strips. Waistcoat has braided edges with convenient front hook and loop fastening. Display packed.

Stock No.	Size	
73732 73742	L XL	



LIGHTWEIGHT RAIN **SUIT (2 PIECE)**

A highly durable and lightweight waterproof suit. The jacket has waterproof elasticated cuffs, two pockets with storm flaps, plastic zip with stud fastened storm flap and a drawstring hood making it ideal for extreme weather conditions. The tailored matching trousers have stud fasteners at the ankles and an elasticated waistband. A one size rain suit that fits up to 52" chest and 46" waist.

Stock No.		
15043		





6 CST/N

CHAINSAW TROUSERS

Manufactured in accordance with EN381 standards and KWF approved.

Expert Quality, protective trousers made from cotton/nylon mix with anti-cut inlay in accordance with EN381. Packed in polybag.

Stock No.	Size	
12054 12055 12059	M L XL	

CSJ/N

CHAINSAW JACKETS

Manufactured in accordance with EN381 standards.

Expert Quality, protective jackets made from cotton/nylon mix with anti-cut inlay in accordance with EN381. Packed in polybag.

Stock No.	Size	
12048 12052 12053	M L XL	